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SCHEDULE IT-continued 

LICENCES SURRENDERED OR REVOKED 

Union Steamship Co. of N.Z. Ltd. 
Union Steamship Co. of N.Z. Ltd. 
Union Steamship Co. of N.Z. Ltd. 
Union Steamship Co. of N.Z. Ltd. 

Waipukurau Press Co. Ltd. 

Name of Licensee 
Licence 
Cancelled 
From 

1/1/80 
1/1/80 
1/1/80 
1/5/80 

30/9/80 

Place at Which 
Business was 
Carried On 

Christchurch 
Oamaru 
Port Chalmers 
Westport 

Waipukurau 
Walden-Green and Co. (Green, Graham Thomas and Walden, Ronald Alfred, trading as) 
Walden, Ronald Alfred and Green, Graham Thomas, trading as Walden-Green and Co. 
Western Models Ltd. 

31/7/80 
31/7/80 
30/9/80 

Auckland 
Auckland 
Birkenhead 

Westie Craft (Grossmith, John Alan, trading as) 
Woodcraft Industries Ltd. 
Wright, Henry William 

Dated at Wellington this 11th day of December 1980. 

31/8/80 Geraldine 
16/9/80 Auckland 
31/8/80 Takapuna 

J. A. KEAN, Comptroller of Customs. 

Ministry of Works and Development-Schedule of Civil Engineering and Building Contracts of $20,000 or More in Value 

Name of Works 

Civil Engineering-
Ministry of Energy, Electricity Division: Haywards Substation: terminal 

tower upper cribwall 
Rangipo Power Station: manufacture and delivery of two powerhouse doors 
SH 3: South of Concorde Line: shape correction treatment: RP402/4.74 to 

5.20 
Justice Department: Maximum Security Prison, Paremoremo: maintenance 

reseals internal paved areas 
Manapouri Lake Control: construction of west arm water level recorder 

stilling wells 
SH 6: No. 16 Roads District: supply and cart aggregate RPl0.30-12.10 
SH 6, 7 and 73: second coat sealing and resealing, Greymouth area 
SH 67: Karamea River bridge: supply of precast prestressed concrete beams .. 
SH 94: No. 16 Roads District: production into stockpiles of basecourse aggre-

gate and sealing chips 
SH 3: South of Marangai Road: shape correction treatment: RP402/l0.51 

to 11.50 
SH 73: Yaldhurst to Porter River section: resealing of five sections 
Lake Taupo Harbour Development: breastwork reconstruction 
SH 4: Hiroti's Bluff: realignment 
SH 6: Saltwater Creek bridge: supply of precast prestressed concrete deck 

units 
SH 6: Paringa River bridge: supply of precast prestressed concrete beams .. 
Christchurch Postal Centre, Hereford Street: comprehensive servicing of lifts 
No. 10 Roads District: Mangatainoka-Rimutaka Hill: reseals 1980/81 
SH 2 and 38: Maintenance and second coat seal: Wairoa area 1980/81 
SH 1, 2 and 57: Reseals-Porirua Residency 1980/81 
SH 74: Lyttelton Borough: Simeon Quay-Sutton Quay retaining wall re-

placement 
No. 7 Roads District: maintenance reseals and second coat seals 1980/81 
SH 2: Waipawa: construction of Tapairu Curve section 
SH 1: Tongariro River bridge, Turangi: foundation underpinning 
SH 2 and 5: maintenance and second coat seal: Napier area 1980/81 

Building-

Successful Tenderer 

Cribwalling Services 

Wanganui Engineering Ltd. 
Wanganui Asphalts Ltd. 

Road Developments Ltd. 

Carran Contracting Co. Ltd. 

North Otago Road Metal Co. Ltd. 
G. J. Beynon Contracting Co. Ltd. 
West Coast Prestressed Concrete Ltd. 
Mr T. S. K. White 

Wanganui Asphalts Ltd. 

Farrier Waimak Ltd. . . 
Fitchew Construction Ltd. 
I. D. Loader Ltd. 
West Coast Prestressed Concrete Ltd. 

West Coast Prestressed Concrete Ltd. 
Otis Elevator Co. Ltd. 
Pathways (Manawatu) Ltd. 
Bitumen Sprayers Ltd. 
McLoughlin Asphalts Ltd. 
The Isaac Construction Co. Ltd. 

Asphaltic Construction Ltd. 
East Coast Contractors Ltd. 
McCarthy Construction Ltd. 
Hawke's Bay Asphalts Ltd. 

Amount of 
Tender 

Accepted 
$ 

20,799.00 

21,665.00 
25,980.50 

29,010.38 

30,575.00 

42,500.00 
52,119.54 
55,453.50 
56,245.00 

58,187.40 

59,568.80 
64,015.42 
67,032.62 
67,343.00 

67,790.50 
129,046.00 
138,922.00 
176,532.00 
185,774.00 
226,174.49 

298,308.10 
305,224.75 
335,403.77 
386,464.25 

Wairakei Geothermal Power Project: supply and erection of mechanical Keith Hay Homes 
inspector's office 

23,585.00 

24,930.25 

28,754.90 
33,810.00 
65,110.00 

HMNZ Dockyard: Naval Base, Devonport: Building 36 Blacksmiths and Colorflek Coatings (1977) Ltd. 
Engine Fitters' Workshop: interior cleaning and painting 

Central Hawke's Bay College, Waipukurau: site works 
Army Hall, Napier: repiling .. 
Kurow Area School: new boiler plant and LPHW heating system in classroom 

block 

J. C. Mackersey Ltd. 
A.G. Bass 
A. and T. Burt Ltd. 

Ministry of Works and Development Depot, Napier: Plant Shelter Work- Watters and Jackson Ltd. 90,413.17 
shops, phase III 

Papakura Military Camp: LPHW heating to Blocks NA 1, 3 and 69 
RNZAF Base, Wigram: Stage II heating scheme 
Wanganui Boys' College: Senior Technical Division, Stage lA 
Department of Justice: Paparua Men's Prison: Administration/Welfare Block 

David Gordon Ltd. 99,584.44 
A. and T. Burt Ltd. 187, 870. 00 
M. M. Construction Ltd. 353,473.00 
John Campbell Construction Ltd. 881,875.00 

N. C. McLEOD, Commissioner of Works. 


