THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

SCHEDULE II—continued

LICENCES SURRENDERED OR REVOKED

	Name of	f Licensee							Licence Cancelled From	Place at Which Business was Carried On
Union Steamship Co. of N.Z. Ltd.									1/1/80	Christchurch
Union Steamship Co. of N.Z. Ltd.									1/1/80	Oamaru
Union Steamship Co. of N.Z. Ltd.									1/1/80	Port Chalmers
Union Steamship Co. of N.Z. Ltd.	• •	••	••	••	••	• •	• •	• •	1/5/80	Westport
Waipukurau Press Co. Ltd.									30/9/80	Waipukurau
Walden-Green and Co. (Green, Gr.	aham Tho	mas and	Walden,	Ronald A	Alfred, t	rading as)			31/7/80	Auckland
Walden, Ronald Alfred and Green,	Graham	Thomas,	trading a	as Walder	n-Green	and Co.			31/7/80	Auckland
Western Models Ltd									30/9/80	Birkenhead
Westie Craft (Grossmith, John Ala	n, trading	as)							31/8/80	Geraldine
Woodcraft Industries Ltd									16/9/80	Auckland
Wright, Henry William	• •	• •	••	• •	••	• •	••	• •	31/8/80	Takapuna

Dated at Wellington this 11th day of December 1980.

J. A. KEAN, Comptroller of Customs.

Ministry of Works and Development—Schedule of Civil Engineering and Building Contracts of \$20,000 or More in Value

Name of Works	Successful Tenderer	Amount of Tender Accepted \$
Civil Engineering—		
Ministry of Energy, Electricity Division: Haywards Substation: terminal tower upper cribwall	Cribwalling Services	. 20,799.00
Rangipo Power Station: manufacture and delivery of two powerhouse doors SH 3: South of Concorde Line: shape correction treatment: RP402/4.74 to		. 21,665.00 . 25,980.50
Justice Department: Maximum Security Prison, Paremoremo: maintenance	Road Developments Ltd	. 29,010.38
reseals internal paved areas Manapouri Lake Control: construction of west arm water level recorder stilling wells	Carran Contracting Co. Ltd	. 30,575.00
Stilling wens SH 6: No. 16 Roads District: supply and cart aggregate RP10.30-12.10 SH 6, 7 and 73: second coat sealing and resealing, Greymouth area SH 67: Karamea River bridge: supply of precast prestressed concrete beams SH 94: No. 16 Roads District: production into stockpiles of basecourse aggregate and sealing chips	G. J. Beynon Contracting Co. Ltd. West Coast Prestressed Concrete Ltd.	. 42,500.00 . 52,119.54 . 55,453.50 . 56,245.00
SH 3: South of Marangai Road: shape correction treatment: RP402/10.51 to 11.50	Wanganui Asphalts Ltd	. 58,187.40
SH 73: Yaldhurst to Porter River section: resealing of five sections Lake Taupo Harbour Development: breastwork reconstruction SH 4: Hiroti's Bluff: realignment SH 6: Saltwater Creek bridge: supply of precast prestressed concrete deck	I. D. Loader Ltd	. 59,568.80 . 64,015.42 . 67,032.62 . 67,343.00
units SH 6: Paringa River bridge: supply of precast prestressed concrete beams Christchurch Postal Centre, Hereford Street: comprehensive servicing of lifts No. 10 Roads District: Mangatainoka-Rimutaka Hill: reseals 1980/81 SH 2 and 38: Maintenance and second coat seal: Wairoa area 1980/81 SH 1, 2 and 57: Reseals—Porirua Residency 1980/81 SH 74: Lyttelton Borough: Simeon Quay-Sutton Quay retaining wall replacement	Otis Elevator Co. Ltd	. 67,790.50 . 129,046.00 . 138,922.00 . 176,532.00 . 185,774.00 . 226,174.49
No. 7 Roads District: maintenance reseals and second coat seals 1980/81 SH 2: Waipawa: construction of Tapairu Curve section SH 1: Tongariro River bridge, Turangi: foundation underpinning SH 2 and 5: maintenance and second coat seal: Napier area 1980/81	McCarthy Construction Ltd	. 298,308.10 . 305,224.75 . 335,403.77 . 386,464.25
Building—		
Wairakei Geothermal Power Project: supply and erection of mechanical inspector's office	Keith Hay Homes	. 23,585.00
HMNZ Dockyard: Naval Base, Devonport: Building 36 Blacksmiths and Engine Fitters' Workshop: interior cleaning and painting	Colorflek Coatings (1977) Ltd	. 24,930.25
Central Hawke's Bay College, Waipukurau: site works	A C D	. 28,754.90 . 33,810.00
Kurow Area School: new boiler plant and LPHW heating system in classroom block	A 175 D 141	65,110.00
Ministry of Works and Development Depot, Napier: Plant Shelter Workshops, phase III	Watters and Jackson Ltd	. 90,413.17
Papakura Military Camp; LPHW heating to Blocks NA 1, 3 and 69	David Gordon Ltd	. 99,584.44
RNZAF Base, Wigram: Stage II heating scheme	A 1 m To 1 T 1 1	187,870.00
Wanganui Boys' College: Senior Technical Division, Stage 1A	M. M. Construction Ltd	. 353,473.00
Department of Justice: Paparua Men's Prison: Administration/Welfare Block	John Campbell Construction Ltd	. 881,875.00
	N. C. McLEOD, Commission	er of Works.